

Court No. - 34

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1468 of 1988

Appellant :- Kunwar Pal & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- N.K.Sharma

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Sudhir Agarwal,J.

Hon'ble Om Prakash-VII,J.

1. We are informed that this matter is cognizable by Single Judge.
2. List before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 23.7.2018

PS