

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1468 of 1988

Appellant :- Kunwar Pal And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- N.K.Sharma, Vijay Bahadur

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ajit Singh,J.

As prayed, list in the 1st week of July.

Order Date :- 14.5.2019

Mini