

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1468 of 1988

Appellant :- Kunwar Pal And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- N.K.Sharma,Vijay Bahadur

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

Lower court record has been received.

Office to prepare the paper book within six weeks.

List after six weeks.

Order Date :- 5.8.2019

Zafar